
2020-21 SJTA Rep Informational Meetings (4:00PM on Zoom) 
   

Wednesday and Thursday, June 24 and 25* 

Wednesday and Thursday, July 22 and 23* 

Wednesday and Thursday, August 5 and 6* 

Wednesday, August 26* 

 

2020-21 SJTA Rep Council Meeting Dates (4:30 PM in-person) 
Wednesday, September 16 

Wednesday, October 21 

Wednesday, November 18 

Wednesday, December 16 

Wednesday, January 20 

Wednesday, February 10** 

Wednesday, March 17 

Wednesday, April 21 

Wednesday, May 19 

 

*These dates are added to provide the most up to date information at the time for Reps and 
Members.  These dates are subject to change as a result of updated guidance from Federal, 

State and County Health and Education offices. 

  

**This date is not the third Wednesday because the third Wednesday falls during President’s 
Week Break. 

 


